9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:40 PM

2:10 PM

2:40 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

AGENDA
State Board of Education Workshop
University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
615 McCallie Avenue

Library Room 209
Chattanooga, TN

July 21, 2016

9:30 a.m. EDT

Conversation with the UTC School of Education

Communications Strategies

Six Month Master Plan Update

Charter School Update
Subcommittee Reports

e Teacher Discipline Subcommittee
e Educator Licensure & Preparation Subcommittee

Lunch
Legislative Update

Assessment Update

Every Student Succeeds Act Update

Educator Survey Results

Standards Review
e Science, Fine Arts, Health, School Counseling

2016 Meeting Schedule
Other Topics of Board Interest

Adjournment

Valerie Rutledge
Renee Murley

Nathan James
McKenzie Manning

Laura Encalade
Spenser Gwozdzik

Tess Stovall

Lillian Hartgrove
Fielding Rolston

Nathan James

Candice McQueen
Nakia Towns

Candice McQueen
Eve Carney

Nate Schwartz

Laura Encalade

Fielding Rolston

Fielding Rolston



