

## **AGENDA**

State Board of Education Workshop
University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
615 McCallie Avenue
Library Room 209
Chattanooga, TN
July 21, 2016
9:30 a.m. EDT

9:30 AM	Conversation with the UTC School of Education	Valerie Rutledge Renee Murley
10:00 AM	Communications Strategies	Nathan James McKenzie Manning
10:30 AM	Six Month Master Plan Update	Laura Encalade Spenser Gwozdzik
10:45 AM	Charter School Update	Tess Stovall
11:00 AM	<ul> <li>Subcommittee Reports</li> <li>Teacher Discipline Subcommittee</li> <li>Educator Licensure &amp; Preparation Subcommittee</li> </ul>	Lillian Hartgrove Fielding Rolston
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:00 PM	Legislative Update	Nathan James
1:20 PM	Assessment Update	Candice McQueen Nakia Towns
1:40 PM	Every Student Succeeds Act Update	Candice McQueen Eve Carney
2:10 PM	Educator Survey Results	Nate Schwartz
2:40 PM	Standards Review • Science, Fine Arts, Health, School Counseling	Laura Encalade
3:10 PM	2016 Meeting Schedule	Fielding Rolston
3:15 PM	Other Topics of Board Interest	Fielding Rolston
3:30 PM	Adjournment	